
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 1 Delaney Scherf Central F 14:04.06
2 2 73 Billie Wagner South Winn. F 14:13.15
3 3 2 Hannah Asche Central F 14:32.92
4 4 44 Ava Bilden NFV F 15:18.38
5 5 7 Gracie Cummer Central F 15:27.23
6 33 Alison Wagner Kee F 15:34.43
7 6 12 Taylor Moser Central F 15:34.79
8 7 78 Megan Hageman South Winn. F 15:55.84
9 8 80 Josie Tollefsrud South Winn. F 15:56.45

10 35 Jaylyn Walleser Kee F 16:19.57
11 9 76 Ella Willie South Winn. F 16:20.32
12 10 66 Lexi Steffens NFV F 16:38.56
13 11 15 Ashlyn Scherf Central F 16:38.85
14 12 60 Baylee Rue NFV F 16:39.76
15 13 8 Grace Kuehl Central F 16:44.79
16 14 77 Quinn Kruckman South Winn. F 16:48.83
17 42 Clare Grau MFL F 16:55.76
18 15 49 Rachel Everman NFV F 16:56.54
19 16 4 Katelyn Scherf Central F 17:09.38
20 6 Carly Kluesner Central F 17:10.77
21 5 Eva Embretson Central F 17:19.92
22 17 74 Anna Dietzenbach South Winn. F 17:40.43
23 18 75 Emily Kray South Winn. F 17:43.27
24 19 46 Addison Chapman NFV F 17:46.92
25 20 53 Victoria Jarchow NFV F 17:47.86
26 14 Brooke Amling Central F 17:52.71
27 34 Alaina Bakewell Kee F 18:07.76
28 21 56 Ayla Moss NFV F 18:16.56
29 81 Annie Ondrashek South Winn. F 18:38.67
30 59 Madyson Ney NFV F 18:40.72
31 79 Addie Kuennen South Winn. F 18:44.42
32 47 Drew Chensvold NFV F 18:47.02
33 10 Mackayla Vlazny Central F 19:00.37
34 50 Grace Feldman NFV F 19:00.61
35 9 Jayden Dettman Central F 20:24.08
36 13 Madylen Gregerson Central F 22:14.35
37 40 Alexis Ross MFL F 22:21.66
38 67 Haley Voshell NFV F 22:30.48
39 43 Amara Buchheit MFL F 22:38.58
40 11 Staci Herman Central F 22:40.11

JH FEMALE RESULTS



Team

15 Central   1   3   5   7  13  15  19

26 South Winn.   2   8   9  11  16  22  23

41 NFV   4  12  14  18  24  25  28

Clayton Ridge
Turkey Valley

Kee   6  10  27

MFL  17  37  39

Postville

Central South Winn.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Delaney Scherf F 14:04.06 2 Billie Wagner F 14:13.15
3 Hannah Asche F 14:32.92 7 Megan Hageman F 15:55.84
5 Gracie Cummer F 15:27.23 8 Josie Tollefsrud F 15:56.45
6 Taylor Moser F 15:34.79 9 Ella Willie F 16:20.32

11 Ashlyn Scherf F 16:38.85 14 Quinn Kruckman F 16:48.83
13 Grace Kuehl F 16:44.79 17 Anna Dietzenbach F 17:40.43
16 Katelyn Scherf F 17:09.38 18 Emily Kray F 17:43.27

Carly Kluesner F 17:10.77 Annie Ondrashek F 18:38.67
Eva Embretson F 17:19.92 Addie Kuennen F 18:44.42
Brooke Amling F 17:52.71 26 1:13:59
Mackayla Vlazny F 19:00.37
Jayden Dettman F 20:24.08
Madylen Gregerson F 22:14.35
Staci Herman F 22:40.11

15 1:12:15

NFV Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Ava Bilden F 15:18.38 Alison Wagner F 15:34.43
10 Lexi Steffens F 16:38.56 Jaylyn Walleser F 16:19.57
12 Baylee Rue F 16:39.76 Alaina Bakewell F 18:07.76
15 Rachel Everman F 16:56.54
19 Addison Chapman F 17:46.92
20 Victoria Jarchow F 17:47.86
21 Ayla Moss F 18:16.56

Madyson Ney F 18:40.72
Drew Chensvold F 18:47.02
Grace Feldman F 19:00.61
Haley Voshell F 22:30.48

1:16:12

MFL
Name Grade Time
Clare Grau F 16:55.76
Alexis Ross F 22:21.66
Amara Buchheit F 22:38.58
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